Collection of Fine Asian Imports

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 5 8:00pm ET

Lot

0500
0501
0502

0503

0504
0505

0506
0507
0508

0509
0510
0511
0512
0513

0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519

0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526

Title

Large Extendable Sleek Stylish Table
Japanese Night End Table

Lovely Vtg. Great Condition Barrel Style
Wicker Chair

Set Of (2) White Wicker Chairs With Side
Table

Open Roll Top Vtg. Wood Desk

Mid-Centry Good Condition Small Leather
Barrel Style Swivel Accent Chair

Project DIY Drop Leaf Table
Vtg. Oriental Chinese Storage Trunk

Small Well Made Wood Detailed Wicken End
Table

Pier 1 Jamaica Collection Small White Trunk
Glass Top Entry Sofa Table

Vintage Glass And Wood Plant Stand

Tall Cabinet Shelfving And Cabinet Organizer
Beautiful Vintage Oriental Chinese Room
Divider

Beautiful Large Japanese Triple Dresser
Vintage Solid Wood Dresser

Set Of (8) Silk Oriental Rolling Dining Chairs
Orienta Lingerie Black Laquer Chest

Vtg. Hand Painted Chinese Floor Vase

Antique Chinese Moon Flask Vase Famille
Rose Vase

Large Stamped Chinese Floor Vase

Beautiful Grandfather Clock Pearl

Large Stamped Chinese Floor Vase

Large Floor Chinese Stamped Vase

Large Floor Chinese Stamped Moon Flask Vase
Antique Chinese Large PR Famille-Rose Vases
Hand Painted Floral Oriental URN Vase
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Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 13 8:00pm ET

Lot
0527

0528

0529

0530

0531
0532
0533

0534

0535
0536
0538
0539
0540

0541
0542
0543
0544

0545
0546

0547

Title

19th Centry Antique Orinetal Chinese Blue And
White Pink Vase

19th Centry Antique Oriental Chinese Blue
White Pink Vase

Vintage Chinese Pale Y ellow And Orange
Floral With Oriental Houses

Large Chinese Hand Painted Stamped Ginger
Jar Vase

Vintage Chinese Rose Famille Fish Bowl
Vintage Chinese Rose Famille Fish Bowl

Jamaica Collection Pier 1 Queen White Wicker
Head Board

Original Qil Painting Of Y oung Girl In Flower
Garden

Large Oriental Vintage Famille Rose Vase
Pair Of Chinese Porcelain Vases

Large Chinese Fish Bowl Planter

Vintage Chinese Fish Bowl

Vintage Chinese Rose And Bird Print Fish
Bowl

Vntg. Jar Vase Hand Painted Lidded Urn
Antique Oriental Gold Moriage Porcelain Vase
Antique Oriental Gold Moriage Porcelain Vase

Antique Oriental Gold Moriagge Porcelain
Vase

Beautiful Victorian Vintage Rocker

19th Centry Chinese Blue And White Pink
URN Vase

Vintage Chinese Ginger Jar Planter



04/23/24 09:45:50

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Freein a40 mileradiusif one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over
$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a$100 delivery feeif delivery is needed in a40 mile radius.
Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



